Meetings Schedule

Week of: January 03, 2010

01/04
01/05
01/07
01/07

07:00 pm Plan Commission
07:00 pm Village Council Meeting
06:00 pm Community Events Commission

06:30 pm  Liquor Commission

Week of: January 10, 2010

01/12

07:00 pm  Village Council Meeting

Week of: January 17, 2010

01/19
01/21

07:00 pm Village Council Meeting

06:00 pm Community Events Commission

Week of: January 24, 2010

01/25
01/26
01/27
01/28
01/28
01/28

VH - Village Hall PW - Public Works PD - Police Department
801 Burlington Ave 5101 Walnut Ave 825 Burlington Ave

12/30/2009

07:00 pm Plan Commission

07:00 pm Village Council Meeting

07:00 pm  Zoning Board of Appeals

06:00 pm Community Events Commission

06:30 pm  Stormwater Flood Plain Oversight Committee

07:00 pm Architectural Design Review Board

VH - Council Chambers
VH - Council Chambers
VH — Committee Room

VH - Council Chambers

VH - Council Chambers

VH - Council Chambers
VH - Ante Room

VH - Council Chambers
VH - Council Chambers
VH - Council Chambers
VH - Council Chambers
PW - Main Conference Room

VH - Council Chambers

FD2 - Fire Station #2
5420 Main St
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